Code

Tax Amount

Amount
Taxable
Amount %

Receiver Name :

GST

Integrated

Original Bill No : CI/DL/898/2526
Original Bill Date : 16/04/2025

Place of Supply : 07-Delhi

3.000   1500.00 1 CONSISTENT LED MONITOR 20'' CTM-2001 85285200    4500.00    5310.00   810.0018.0

Total

Bill Amount : Five Thousand Three Hundred Ten Only
      5,310.00Grand Total

For, PERFECT COMPUTERS

(Authorised Signatory)

Terms & Condition :

1. "Subject to 'RAJKOT' Jurisdiction only.   E.&.O.E"

GSTIN No.: 24AUWPM6531E1ZE

Total GST : Eight Hundred Ten Only

4500.00    5310.00   810.00